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1 18 1 118 本田　竜介 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 男 25:26.802 02:13.074 00:33 00:29 00:32 00:39 43.28Km/h 23:13.728 19.63Km/h

2 1 3 3 上野　颯斗 ｳﾜﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ 男 25:38.199 00:11 01:57.632 00:31 00:27 00:30 00:30 48.97Km/h 23:40.567 19.26Km/h

3 13 2 203 大野　国寿 ｵｵﾉ ｸﾆﾋｻ 男 25:41.430 00:15 02:11.991 00:37 00:31 00:32 00:32 43.64Km/h 23:29.439 19.41Km/h

4 10 4 217 志田　佳成 ｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾅﾘ 男 25:57.659 00:31 02:10.638 00:39 00:30 00:31 00:31 44.09Km/h 23:47.021 19.17Km/h

5 3 6 8 北原　知樹 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｷ 男 26:30.633 01:04 02:05.165 00:34 00:29 00:31 00:31 46.02Km/h 24:25.468 18.67Km/h

6 15 5 32 山口　智生 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｷ 男 26:31.586 01:05 02:12.430 00:34 00:32 00:33 00:33 43.49Km/h 24:19.156 18.75Km/h

7 36 7 204 小幡　利春 ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾄｼﾊﾙ 男 27:02.547 01:36 02:20.349 00:37 00:34 00:35 00:34 41.04Km/h 24:42.198 18.46Km/h

8 41 8 27 堀内　匠 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｸﾐ 男 27:20.417 01:54 02:21.018 00:40 00:33 00:34 00:34 40.85Km/h 24:59.399 18.25Km/h

9 17 9 413 伊達　丈二 ﾀﾞﾃ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 男 27:23.322 01:57 02:12.617 00:36 00:31 00:33 00:33 43.43Km/h 25:10.705 18.11Km/h

10 45 10 215 佐藤　純 ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝ 男 27:40.117 02:13 02:21.692 00:39 00:33 00:35 00:35 40.65Km/h 25:18.425 18.02Km/h

11 4 11 102 遠藤　健太 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹﾝﾀ 男 27:45.637 02:19 02:07.825 00:34 00:30 00:31 00:32 45.06Km/h 25:37.812 17.79Km/h

12 24 12 112 行方　大樹 ﾅﾒｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ 男 28:08.420 02:42 02:17.331 00:34 00:32 00:35 00:36 41.94Km/h 25:51.089 17.64Km/h

13 6 13 25 福田　賢一郎 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 男 28:17.612 02:51 02:09.339 00:36 00:29 00:32 00:32 44.53Km/h 26:08.273 17.45Km/h

14 51 14 14 佐藤　達也 ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ 男 28:54.647 03:28 02:22.749 00:39 00:32 00:36 00:36 40.35Km/h 26:31.898 17.19Km/h

15 　 　 G023 松崎　光優 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕｳ 女 28:54.794 03:28 02:36.907 00:41 00:37 00:39 00:40 36.71Km/h 26:17.887 12.09Km/h

16 14 15 103 大塚　尭 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾀｶｼ 男 29:04.910 03:38 02:12.113 00:35 00:30 00:33 00:34 43.60Km/h 26:52.797 16.96Km/h

17 31 16 30 宮下　大地 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 男 29:25.505 03:59 02:19.450 00:35 00:32 00:36 00:37 41.31Km/h 27:06.055 16.83Km/h

18 19 17 113 橋本　大佑 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 男 29:40.734 04:14 02:13.474 00:37 00:31 00:32 00:33 43.15Km/h 27:27.260 16.61Km/h

19 20 18 31 森　秀樹 ﾓﾘ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 男 29:46.445 04:20 02:14.271 00:35 00:31 00:33 00:35 42.90Km/h 27:32.174 16.56Km/h

★ 20 12 19 805 渡辺　一博 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 男 29:50.706 04:24 02:11.617 00:32 00:30 00:34 00:35 43.76Km/h 27:39.089 16.49Km/h

21 　 　 G022 本田　母映 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾓｴ 女 30:11.747 04:45 02:13.760 00:36 00:32 00:33 00:33 43.06Km/h 27:57.987 16.31Km/h

22 5 22 18 神代　けいすけ ｼﾞﾝﾀﾞｲ ｹｲｽｹ 男 30:28.395 05:02 02:08.194 00:35 00:29 00:31 00:33 44.93Km/h 28:20.201 16.09Km/h

23 34 20 419 渡辺　広 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 男 30:31.353 05:05 02:19.571 00:38 00:33 00:34 00:35 41.27Km/h 28:11.782 16.17Km/h

24 33 21 214 佐久間　克昭 ｻｸﾏ ｶﾂｱｷ 男 30:33.267 05:06 02:19.570 00:41 00:32 00:33 00:34 41.27Km/h 28:13.697 16.15Km/h

25 21 25 124 和田　康之 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾕｷ 男 30:47.117 05:20 02:14.870 00:37 00:32 00:33 00:33 42.71Km/h 28:32.247 15.98Km/h

26 56 24 405 押味　裕二 ｵｼﾐ ﾕｳｼﾞ 男 30:55.734 05:29 02:24.058 00:38 00:34 00:36 00:36 39.98Km/h 28:31.676 15.98Km/h

27 30 26 121 山口　晃 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ 男 31:05.202 05:38 02:19.224 00:34 00:32 00:35 00:38 41.37Km/h 28:45.978 15.85Km/h

28 9 31 10 酒井　翔 ｻｶｲ ｶｹﾙ 男 31:12.351 05:46 02:10.189 00:34 00:30 00:33 00:33 44.24Km/h 29:02.162 15.70Km/h

29 54 28 802 高木　倫太郎 ﾀｶｷ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 男 31:12.392 05:46 02:23.920 00:34 00:33 00:38 00:39 40.02Km/h 28:48.472 15.83Km/h

30 22 30 414 田辺　明宏 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ 男 31:15.983 05:49 02:14.889 00:35 00:31 00:34 00:35 42.70Km/h 29:01.094 15.71Km/h

31 63 29 22 田邉　皓紀 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾉﾘ 男 31:22.664 05:56 02:26.581 00:41 00:34 00:36 00:36 39.30Km/h 28:56.083 15.76Km/h

32 2 36 12 坂井　優太 ｻｶｲ ﾕｳﾀ 男 31:25.659 05:59 02:01.080 00:33 00:27 00:30 00:31 47.57Km/h 29:24.579 15.51Km/h

33 8 33 13 佐々木　渉 ｻｻｷ ﾜﾀﾙ 男 31:26.282 05:59 02:10.036 00:29 00:31 00:35 00:35 44.30Km/h 29:16.246 15.58Km/h

34 42 32 120 守屋　翼 ﾓﾘﾔ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 男 31:34.175 06:07 02:21.188 00:34 00:32 00:37 00:39 40.80Km/h 29:12.987 15.61Km/h

35 28 35 418 涌井　孝栄 ﾜｸｲ ｺｳｴｲ 男 31:42.007 06:15 02:18.583 00:36 00:32 00:35 00:36 41.56Km/h 29:23.424 15.52Km/h

36 61 34 108 高橋　司 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾂｶｻ 男 31:44.427 06:18 02:26.022 00:39 00:32 00:36 00:39 39.45Km/h 29:18.405 15.56Km/h

37 46 37 222 田辺　弘毅 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛﾀｹ 男 32:01.596 06:35 02:21.834 00:40 00:33 00:33 00:36 40.61Km/h 29:39.762 15.37Km/h

38 75 38 509 徳留　順一 ﾄｸﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 男 32:10.377 06:44 02:29.796 00:40 00:35 00:37 00:38 38.45Km/h 29:40.581 15.37Km/h

39 27 41 114 長谷川　祥 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳ 男 32:24.043 06:57 02:18.372 00:36 00:31 00:35 00:36 41.63Km/h 30:05.671 15.15Km/h

★ 40 57 39 229 渡辺　拓克 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｶﾂ 男 32:24.779 06:58 02:24.427 00:38 00:33 00:36 00:37 39.88Km/h 30:00.352 15.20Km/h

41 38 40 122 山崎　雄太 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 男 32:26.522 07:00 02:20.890 00:41 00:31 00:33 00:36 40.88Km/h 30:05.632 15.15Km/h

42 37 42 116 藤島　俊祐 ﾌｼﾞｼﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 男 32:40.219 07:13 02:20.746 00:38 00:32 00:35 00:35 40.92Km/h 30:19.473 15.04Km/h

43 52 43 115 樋口　純一 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 男 32:43.211 07:16 02:23.241 00:37 00:32 00:37 00:37 40.21Km/h 30:19.970 15.03Km/h

44 90 44 109 田中　裕也 ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾔ 男 32:59.354 07:33 02:35.287 00:43 00:35 00:39 00:39 37.09Km/h 30:24.067 15.00Km/h

45 35 47 117 二村　良平 ﾌﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 男 33:02.985 07:36 02:19.885 00:38 00:33 00:35 00:34 41.18Km/h 30:43.100 14.84Km/h

46 69 46 6 加藤　康祐 ｶﾄｳ ｺｳｽｹ 男 33:11.003 07:44 02:28.215 00:40 00:35 00:38 00:35 38.86Km/h 30:42.788 14.85Km/h

47 32 49 110 土田　潤 ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 男 33:17.467 07:51 02:19.464 00:36 00:32 00:36 00:36 41.30Km/h 30:58.003 14.73Km/h

48 89 48 225 堀江　昭人 ﾎﾘｴ ｱｷﾋﾄ 男 33:18.207 07:51 02:35.002 00:38 00:36 00:39 00:42 37.16Km/h 30:43.205 14.84Km/h

49 53 50 19 杉野　希 ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾉｿﾞﾑ 男 33:22.141 07:55 02:23.273 00:36 00:33 00:36 00:38 40.20Km/h 30:58.868 14.72Km/h

50 40 53 401 相沢　健吾 ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｺﾞ 男 33:25.552 07:59 02:20.947 00:36 00:33 00:36 00:36 40.87Km/h 31:04.605 14.67Km/h

51 62 52 505 北川　悦孝 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾀｶ 男 33:28.125 08:01 02:26.384 00:38 00:35 00:37 00:36 39.35Km/h 31:01.741 14.70Km/h

52 44 54 218 須田　浩一 ｽﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾋﾄ 男 33:36.464 08:10 02:21.239 00:35 00:33 00:36 00:37 40.78Km/h 31:15.225 14.59Km/h

53 94 51 801 齋藤　正広 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 男 33:37.406 08:11 02:38.498 00:42 00:37 00:39 00:41 36.34Km/h 30:58.908 14.72Km/h

54 55 55 506 西海　昭 ｻｲｶｲ ｱｷﾗ 男 33:51.753 08:25 02:23.946 00:40 00:34 00:34 00:36 40.02Km/h 31:27.807 14.49Km/h

55 78 58 219 早福　寿史 ｿｳﾌｸ ｽｽﾞｼ 男 34:15.967 08:49 02:30.877 00:38 00:36 00:38 00:39 38.18Km/h 31:45.090 14.36Km/h

56 23 59 4 大野　健太 ｵｵﾉ ｹﾝﾀ 男 34:17.802 08:51 02:15.664 00:36 00:31 00:34 00:35 42.46Km/h 32:02.138 14.23Km/h

57 114 56 901 横山　倖有 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｺｳ 男 34:20.020 08:53 02:52.154 00:46 00:41 00:44 00:42 33.46Km/h 31:27.866 10.11Km/h

58 108 57 503 小黒　康章 ｵｸﾞﾛ ﾔｽｱｷ 男 34:20.736 08:54 02:46.193 00:44 00:39 00:42 00:42 34.66Km/h 31:34.543 14.44Km/h

59 43 60 20 高倉　健輔 ﾀｶｸﾗ ｹﾝｽｹ 男 34:24.535 08:58 02:21.234 00:37 00:34 00:36 00:35 40.78Km/h 32:03.301 14.23Km/h

★ 60 49 61 24 名和　祐輔 ﾅﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 34:57.789 09:31 02:22.282 00:39 00:31 00:35 00:38 40.48Km/h 32:35.507 13.99Km/h

総合

【 Result ／ 総合 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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61 71 62 201 大出　尚 ｵｵｲﾃﾞ ﾀｶｼ 男 35:32.213 10:05 02:28.457 00:39 00:35 00:38 00:37 38.80Km/h 33:03.756 13.79Km/h

62 11 67 210 小松　宏幸 ｺﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 35:36.055 10:09 02:11.082 00:35 00:30 00:32 00:34 43.94Km/h 33:24.973 13.65Km/h

63 67 64 28 本間　直人 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾅｵﾄ 男 35:46.552 10:20 02:27.062 00:38 00:33 00:38 00:38 39.17Km/h 33:19.490 13.68Km/h

64 70 65 512 山口　茂 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｹﾞﾙ 男 35:51.973 10:25 02:28.263 00:38 00:35 00:37 00:39 38.85Km/h 33:23.710 13.65Km/h

65 82 66 211 小柳　桂太 ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ｹｲﾀ 男 35:57.289 10:30 02:32.819 00:43 00:37 00:39 00:34 37.69Km/h 33:24.470 13.65Km/h

66 72 69 513 渡辺　健二 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ 男 36:06.627 10:40 02:28.821 00:37 00:36 00:38 00:38 38.70Km/h 33:37.806 13.56Km/h

67 81 68 230 渡部　伸行 ﾜﾀﾍﾞ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ 男 36:07.951 10:41 02:32.110 00:42 00:34 00:37 00:39 37.87Km/h 33:35.841 13.57Km/h

68 39 71 601 大出　匠 ｵｵｲﾃﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 男 36:08.760 10:42 02:20.900 00:36 00:33 00:36 00:36 40.88Km/h 33:47.860 13.49Km/h

69 91 70 752 早福　佳乃子 ｿｳﾌｸ ｶﾉｺ 女 36:21.444 10:55 02:35.592 00:40 00:36 00:39 00:40 37.02Km/h 33:45.852 13.51Km/h

70 26 77 507 榊原　清 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｷﾖｼ 男 36:40.196 11:13 02:18.030 00:36 00:31 00:35 00:36 41.73Km/h 34:22.166 13.27Km/h

71 59 76 223 鍋谷　清 ﾅﾍﾞﾀﾆ ｷﾖｼ 男 36:40.702 11:14 02:25.907 00:40 00:33 00:36 00:37 39.48Km/h 34:14.795 13.32Km/h

72 93 75 2 岩崎　将真 ｲﾜｻｷ ｼｮｳﾏ 男 36:47.650 11:21 02:37.911 00:39 00:37 00:41 00:41 36.48Km/h 34:09.739 13.35Km/h

73 105 74 753 寺井　敦子 ﾃﾗｲ ｱﾂｺ 女 36:50.118 11:23 02:43.433 00:43 00:38 00:41 00:42 35.24Km/h 34:06.685 13.37Km/h

74 119 73 954 小林　咲斗 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｷﾄ 男 37:12.162 11:45 03:08.604 00:45 00:47 00:48 00:49 30.54Km/h 34:03.558 9.34Km/h

75 58 78 9 小杉　諄人 ｺｽｷﾞ ｱﾂﾋﾄ 男 37:22.647 11:56 02:24.639 00:35 00:34 00:37 00:38 39.82Km/h 34:58.008 13.04Km/h

76 64 80 212 齋藤　真也 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝﾔ 男 37:35.166 12:08 02:26.672 00:38 00:35 00:36 00:38 39.27Km/h 35:08.494 12.98Km/h

77 66 82 15 佐藤　優 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 男 37:42.124 12:15 02:26.956 00:37 00:35 00:37 00:38 39.20Km/h 35:15.168 12.94Km/h

78 96 79 701 岡田　恵梨 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｴﾘ 女 37:43.598 12:17 02:39.099 00:42 00:38 00:40 00:39 36.20Km/h 35:04.499 13.00Km/h

79 80 83 407 片野　直樹 ｶﾀﾉ ﾅｵｷ 男 37:47.392 12:21 02:31.569 00:36 00:36 00:40 00:40 38.00Km/h 35:15.823 12.93Km/h

★ 80 106 81 514 渡辺　真一 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁ 男 37:54.816 12:28 02:43.832 35.16Km/h 35:10.984 12.96Km/h

81 50 84 205 加藤　友也 ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾔ 男 38:11.034 12:44 02:22.592 00:38 00:34 00:35 00:35 40.39Km/h 35:48.442 12.73Km/h

82 25 86 106 河村　裕則 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ 男 38:43.048 13:16 02:17.665 00:36 00:32 00:35 00:35 41.84Km/h 36:25.383 12.52Km/h

83 47 87 511 村上　雅也 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏｻﾔ 男 38:48.480 13:22 02:21.949 00:38 00:33 00:35 00:36 40.58Km/h 36:26.531 12.51Km/h

84 16 92 810 田中　強／田中　優樹 ﾀﾅｶ ﾂﾖｼ／ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ 男／男 39:08.515 13:42 02:12.610 00:33 00:43 00:33 00:36 43.44Km/h 36:55.905 12.35Km/h

85 68 93 216 佐藤　徹 ｻﾄｳ ﾄｵﾙ 男 39:23.424 13:57 02:27.312 00:35 00:34 00:38 00:40 39.10Km/h 36:56.112 12.35Km/h

86 84 89 119 村山　功 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｲｻｵ 男 39:24.177 13:57 02:33.141 00:37 00:36 00:40 00:40 37.61Km/h 36:51.036 12.37Km/h

87 85 90 221 高井　恭太 ﾀｶｲ ｷｮｳﾀ 男 39:27.325 14:01 02:33.180 00:39 00:36 00:38 00:41 37.60Km/h 36:54.145 12.36Km/h

88 87 91 29 松田　大輝 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 男 39:27.872 14:01 02:33.365 00:38 00:35 00:39 00:42 37.56Km/h 36:54.507 12.35Km/h

89 86 94 754 徳留　春美 ﾄｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾊﾙﾐ 女 39:33.472 14:07 02:33.200 00:38 00:35 00:39 00:41 37.60Km/h 37:00.272 12.32Km/h

90 76 95 228 渡辺　誠一 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲｲﾁ 男 40:00.189 14:33 02:30.150 00:41 00:34 00:37 00:39 38.36Km/h 37:30.039 12.16Km/h

91 7 98 208 日下部　孝一 ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｲﾁ 男 40:02.540 14:36 02:09.918 00:36 00:29 00:32 00:33 44.34Km/h 37:52.622 12.04Km/h

92 79 96 402 伊藤　邦彦 ｲﾄｳ ｸﾆﾋｺ 男 40:03.937 14:37 02:31.554 00:38 00:35 00:39 00:39 38.01Km/h 37:32.383 12.15Km/h

93 73 97 404 及川　浩之 ｵｲｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 40:06.542 14:40 02:29.355 00:38 00:34 00:37 00:41 38.57Km/h 37:37.187 12.12Km/h

94 29 100 11 酒井　優介 ｻｶｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 40:40.504 15:14 02:18.734 00:37 00:32 00:34 00:36 41.52Km/h 38:21.770 11.89Km/h

95 97 99 504 川崎　清 ｶﾜｻｷ ｷﾖｼ 男 40:47.983 15:21 02:39.573 00:39 00:38 00:41 00:41 36.10Km/h 38:08.410 11.96Km/h

96 60 101 7 岸　諒太 ｷｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 男 40:48.867 15:22 02:25.998 00:37 00:34 00:38 00:37 39.45Km/h 38:22.869 11.88Km/h

97 　 　 G020 黒河内　由実 ｸﾛｺｳﾁ ﾕﾐ 女 41:15.175 15:48 02:20.641 00:34 00:33 00:36 00:38 40.96Km/h 38:54.534 11.72Km/h

98 102 102 21 高橋　亮 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ 男 41:31.760 16:05 02:42.777 00:39 00:37 00:42 00:45 35.39Km/h 38:48.983 11.75Km/h

99 101 103 16 佐野　浩正 ｻﾉ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 男 42:41.517 17:15 02:42.089 00:41 00:37 00:41 00:43 35.54Km/h 39:59.428 11.40Km/h

★ 100 99 104 206 加藤　雄大 ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ 男 42:46.865 17:20 02:40.916 00:38 00:38 00:43 00:42 35.80Km/h 40:05.949 11.37Km/h

101 95 106 409 桜井　孝善 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾀｶﾖｼ 男 42:51.521 17:25 02:38.966 00:41 00:36 00:40 00:41 36.23Km/h 40:12.555 11.34Km/h

102 117 105 951 岩澤　春樹 ｲﾜｻﾜ　ﾊﾙｷ 男 43:09.421 17:43 02:58.335 00:45 00:44 00:46 00:46 32.30Km/h 40:11.086 7.91Km/h

103 48 108 803 山田　吉彦 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾋｺ 男 43:26.971 18:00 02:22.259 00:36 00:33 00:36 00:38 40.49Km/h 41:04.712 11.10Km/h

104 88 107 408 齋藤　真次 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｼﾞ 男 43:34.137 18:07 02:34.835 00:38 00:35 00:40 00:42 37.20Km/h 40:59.302 11.13Km/h

105 77 111 412 杉島　正康 ｽｷﾞｼﾏ ﾏｻﾔｽ 男 44:24.768 18:58 02:30.721 00:39 00:33 00:38 00:41 38.22Km/h 41:54.047 10.88Km/h

106 92 110 501 大崎　常夫 ｵｵｻｷ ﾂﾈｵ 男 44:26.457 19:00 02:37.240 00:39 00:36 00:41 00:41 36.63Km/h 41:49.217 10.90Km/h

107 109 112 213 齋藤　大介 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 男 45:54.041 20:27 02:46.325 00:44 00:38 00:41 00:43 34.63Km/h 43:07.716 10.57Km/h

108 107 113 207 川崎　浩英 ｶﾜｻｷ ﾋﾛﾋﾃﾞ 男 46:11.404 20:45 02:44.186 00:42 00:37 00:42 00:43 35.08Km/h 43:27.218 10.49Km/h

109 103 115 23 内藤　啓介 ﾅｲﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ 男 47:17.808 21:51 02:43.246 00:42 00:36 00:42 00:43 35.28Km/h 44:34.562 10.23Km/h

110 115 116 702 尾形　咲穂 ｵｶﾞﾀ ｻｷﾎ 女 47:33.272 22:06 02:54.783 00:46 00:43 00:43 00:42 32.96Km/h 44:38.489 10.21Km/h

111 110 117 502 太田　健二 ｵｵﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ 男 47:50.021 22:23 02:46.892 00:44 00:38 00:42 00:43 34.51Km/h 45:03.129 10.12Km/h

112 123 114 955 佐藤　琢太郎 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾀﾛｳ 男 47:55.002 22:28 03:26.342 00:51 00:50 00:53 00:52 27.91Km/h 44:28.660 7.15Km/h

113 120 118 756 渡辺　郁枝 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾌﾐｴ 女 48:26.089 22:59 03:20.301 00:57 00:47 00:48 00:48 28.76Km/h 45:05.788 10.11Km/h

114 112 119 105 小柳　守 ｵﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾏﾓﾙ 男 48:36.749 23:10 02:48.747 00:41 00:39 00:43 00:45 34.13Km/h 45:48.002 9.96Km/h

115 104 120 227 吉田　哲久 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾃﾂﾋｻ 男 48:36.962 23:10 02:43.267 00:41 00:36 00:42 00:45 35.28Km/h 45:53.695 9.94Km/h

116 98 121 602 横山　櫂莉 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｶｲﾘ 男 48:37.794 23:11 02:40.269 00:45 00:37 00:38 00:40 35.94Km/h 45:57.525 9.92Km/h

117 100 124 1 石塚　貴志 ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾀｶｼ 男 51:46.366 26:20 02:41.854 00:41 00:37 00:42 00:42 35.59Km/h 49:04.512 9.29Km/h

118 83 126 755 森出　美樹 ﾓﾘﾃﾞ ﾐｷ 女 52:09.545 26:43 02:33.110 00:37 00:34 00:40 00:42 37.62Km/h 49:36.435 9.19Km/h

119 74 128 510 三ツ目　新一 ﾐﾂﾒ ｼﾝｲﾁ 男 52:32.975 27:06 02:29.511 00:41 00:33 00:38 00:38 38.53Km/h 50:03.464 9.11Km/h

★ 120 118 125 508 建部　武夫 ﾀﾃﾍﾞ ﾀｹｵ 男 52:41.383 27:15 03:06.632 00:49 00:44 00:46 00:48 30.86Km/h 49:34.751 9.20Km/h

2 / 3 ページ



合計
順位

TT
順位

HC
順位

No. 氏名 カナ 性別
合計
記録

+Top
ﾀｲﾑﾄﾗｲｱﾙ

記録
lap1 lap2 lap3 lap4 Km/h

ﾋﾙｸﾗｲﾑ
記録

Km/h

総合

【 Result ／ 総合 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー

121 116 127 751 北川　清子 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｷﾖｺ 女 52:49.232 27:22 02:57.563 00:46 00:42 00:44 00:46 32.44Km/h 49:51.669 9.15Km/h

122 113 129 220 相馬　孝幸 ｿｳﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ 男 52:57.044 27:30 02:50.677 00:45 00:39 00:42 00:44 33.75Km/h 50:06.367 9.10Km/h

123 121 130 952 岩澤　侑樹 ｲﾜｻﾜ　ﾕｳｷ 男 55:45.474 30:19 03:23.706 00:48 00:53 00:52 00:51 28.28Km/h 52:21.768 6.07Km/h

124 111 131 804 横山　元 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾓﾄ 男 57:36.871 32:10 02:48.250 00:39 00:39 00:44 00:46 34.23Km/h 54:48.621 8.32Km/h

125 124 132 953 尾形　明咲 ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾒｲｻ 女 64:00.574 58:00 03:44.759 01:02 00:53 00:54 00:56 25.63Km/h 60:15.815 5.28Km/h

　 417 山田　幸生 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾁｵ 男 02:27.000 00:42 00:34 00:34 00:37 39.24Km/h

　 101 内山　雅幸 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾕｷ 男 03:25.265 00:46 00:46 00:54 00:59 28.06Km/h

　 G019 田崎　友康 ﾀｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔｽ 男 24:04.696 18.94Km/h

　 411 正山　旭 ｼｮｳﾔﾏ ｱｷﾗ 男 28:29.971 16.00Km/h

　 224 秦　俊一 ﾊﾀ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ 男 28:46.668 15.85Km/h

　 26 藤田　靖恭 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾔｽﾀｶ 男 30:40.465 14.87Km/h

　 403 榎田　充 ｴﾉｷﾀﾞ ﾐﾂﾙ 男 33:05.769 13.78Km/h

　 33 横木　祐貴 ﾖｺｷ ﾕｳｷ 男 33:57.163 13.43Km/h

　 416 村山　雄一 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳｲﾁ 男 35:57.388 12.68Km/h

　 209 小林　宏彰 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛｱｷ 男 36:50.542 12.38Km/h

　 226 村山　聡 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｻﾄｼ 男 41:45.275 10.92Km/h

　 104 小野　雅幾 ｵﾉ ﾏｻｷ 男 46:05.766 9.89Km/h

　 107 佐々木　嘉紀 ｻｻｷ ﾖｼｷ 男 47:40.655 9.56Km/h
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★ 1 1 1 3 上野　颯斗 ｳﾜﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ 男 25:38.199 01:57.632 00:31 00:27 00:30 00:30 48.97Km/h 23:40.567 19.26Km/h

★ 2 3 3 8 北原　知樹 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｷ 男 26:30.633 00:52 02:05.165 00:34 00:29 00:31 00:31 46.02Km/h 24:25.468 18.67Km/h

★ 3 8 2 32 山口　智生 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｷ 男 26:31.586 00:53 02:12.430 00:34 00:32 00:33 00:33 43.49Km/h 24:19.156 18.75Km/h

4 13 4 27 堀内　匠 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｸﾐ 男 27:20.417 01:42 02:21.018 00:40 00:33 00:34 00:34 40.85Km/h 24:59.399 18.25Km/h

5 5 5 25 福田　賢一郎 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 男 28:17.612 02:39 02:09.339 00:36 00:29 00:32 00:32 44.53Km/h 26:08.273 17.45Km/h

6 16 6 14 佐藤　達也 ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ 男 28:54.647 03:16 02:22.749 00:39 00:32 00:36 00:36 40.35Km/h 26:31.898 17.19Km/h

7 12 7 30 宮下　大地 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 男 29:25.505 03:47 02:19.450 00:35 00:32 00:36 00:37 41.31Km/h 27:06.055 16.83Km/h

8 9 8 31 森　秀樹 ﾓﾘ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 男 29:46.445 04:08 02:14.271 00:35 00:31 00:33 00:35 42.90Km/h 27:32.174 16.56Km/h

9 4 9 18 神代　けいすけ ｼﾞﾝﾀﾞｲ ｹｲｽｹ 男 30:28.395 04:50 02:08.194 00:35 00:29 00:31 00:33 44.93Km/h 28:20.201 16.09Km/h

10 7 11 10 酒井　翔 ｻｶｲ ｶｹﾙ 男 31:12.351 05:34 02:10.189 00:34 00:30 00:33 00:33 44.24Km/h 29:02.162 15.70Km/h

11 20 10 22 田邉　皓紀 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾉﾘ 男 31:22.664 05:44 02:26.581 00:41 00:34 00:36 00:36 39.30Km/h 28:56.083 15.76Km/h

12 2 13 12 坂井　優太 ｻｶｲ ﾕｳﾀ 男 31:25.659 05:47 02:01.080 00:33 00:27 00:30 00:31 47.57Km/h 29:24.579 15.51Km/h

13 6 12 13 佐々木　渉 ｻｻｷ ﾜﾀﾙ 男 31:26.282 05:48 02:10.036 00:29 00:31 00:35 00:35 44.30Km/h 29:16.246 15.58Km/h

14 23 15 6 加藤　康祐 ｶﾄｳ ｺｳｽｹ 男 33:11.003 07:33 02:28.215 00:40 00:35 00:38 00:35 38.86Km/h 30:42.788 14.85Km/h

15 17 16 19 杉野　希 ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾉｿﾞﾑ 男 33:22.141 07:44 02:23.273 00:36 00:33 00:36 00:38 40.20Km/h 30:58.868 14.72Km/h

16 10 17 4 大野　健太 ｵｵﾉ ｹﾝﾀ 男 34:17.802 08:40 02:15.664 00:36 00:31 00:34 00:35 42.46Km/h 32:02.138 14.23Km/h

17 14 18 20 高倉　健輔 ﾀｶｸﾗ ｹﾝｽｹ 男 34:24.535 08:46 02:21.234 00:37 00:34 00:36 00:35 40.78Km/h 32:03.301 14.23Km/h

18 15 19 24 名和　祐輔 ﾅﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 34:57.789 09:20 02:22.282 00:39 00:31 00:35 00:38 40.48Km/h 32:35.507 13.99Km/h

19 22 20 28 本間　直人 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾅｵﾄ 男 35:46.552 10:08 02:27.062 00:38 00:33 00:38 00:38 39.17Km/h 33:19.490 13.68Km/h

20 25 22 2 岩崎　将真 ｲﾜｻｷ ｼｮｳﾏ 男 36:47.650 11:09 02:37.911 00:39 00:37 00:41 00:41 36.48Km/h 34:09.739 13.35Km/h

21 18 23 9 小杉　諄人 ｺｽｷﾞ ｱﾂﾋﾄ 男 37:22.647 11:44 02:24.639 00:35 00:34 00:37 00:38 39.82Km/h 34:58.008 13.04Km/h

22 21 24 15 佐藤　優 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 男 37:42.124 12:04 02:26.956 00:37 00:35 00:37 00:38 39.20Km/h 35:15.168 12.94Km/h

23 24 25 29 松田　大輝 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 男 39:27.872 13:50 02:33.365 00:38 00:35 00:39 00:42 37.56Km/h 36:54.507 12.35Km/h

24 11 26 11 酒井　優介 ｻｶｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 男 40:40.504 15:02 02:18.734 00:37 00:32 00:34 00:36 41.52Km/h 38:21.770 11.89Km/h

25 19 27 7 岸　諒太 ｷｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 男 40:48.867 15:11 02:25.998 00:37 00:34 00:38 00:37 39.45Km/h 38:22.869 11.88Km/h

26 28 28 21 高橋　亮 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ 男 41:31.760 15:54 02:42.777 00:39 00:37 00:42 00:45 35.39Km/h 38:48.983 11.75Km/h

27 27 29 16 佐野　浩正 ｻﾉ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 男 42:41.517 17:03 02:42.089 00:41 00:37 00:41 00:43 35.54Km/h 39:59.428 11.40Km/h

28 29 30 23 内藤　啓介 ﾅｲﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ 男 47:17.808 21:40 02:43.246 00:42 00:36 00:42 00:43 35.28Km/h 44:34.562 10.23Km/h

29 26 31 1 石塚　貴志 ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾀｶｼ 男 51:46.366 26:08 02:41.854 00:41 00:37 00:42 00:42 35.59Km/h 49:04.512 9.29Km/h

 26 藤田　靖恭 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾔｽﾀｶ 男 30:40.465 14.87Km/h

 33 横木　祐貴 ﾖｺｷ ﾕｳｷ 男 33:57.163 13.43Km/h

男性ロードA

【 Result ／ 男性ロードA 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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★ 1 3 1 118 本田　竜介 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 男 25:26.802 02:13.074 00:33 00:29 00:32 00:39 43.28Km/h 23:13.728 19.63Km/h

★ 2 1 2 102 遠藤　健太 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹﾝﾀ 男 27:45.637 02:19 02:07.825 00:34 00:30 00:31 00:32 45.06Km/h 25:37.812 17.79Km/h

★ 3 6 3 112 行方　大樹 ﾅﾒｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ 男 28:08.420 02:42 02:17.331 00:34 00:32 00:35 00:36 41.94Km/h 25:51.089 17.64Km/h

4 2 4 103 大塚　尭 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾀｶｼ 男 29:04.910 03:38 02:12.113 00:35 00:30 00:33 00:34 43.60Km/h 26:52.797 16.96Km/h

5 4 5 113 橋本　大佑 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 男 29:40.734 04:14 02:13.474 00:37 00:31 00:32 00:33 43.15Km/h 27:27.260 16.61Km/h

6 5 6 124 和田　康之 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾕｷ 男 30:47.117 05:20 02:14.870 00:37 00:32 00:33 00:33 42.71Km/h 28:32.247 15.98Km/h

7 9 7 121 山口　晃 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ 男 31:05.202 05:38 02:19.224 00:34 00:32 00:35 00:38 41.37Km/h 28:45.978 15.85Km/h

8 14 8 120 守屋　翼 ﾓﾘﾔ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 男 31:34.175 06:07 02:21.188 00:34 00:32 00:37 00:39 40.80Km/h 29:12.987 15.61Km/h

9 16 9 108 高橋　司 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾂｶｻ 男 31:44.427 06:18 02:26.022 00:39 00:32 00:36 00:39 39.45Km/h 29:18.405 15.56Km/h

10 8 11 114 長谷川　祥 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳ 男 32:24.043 06:57 02:18.372 00:36 00:31 00:35 00:36 41.63Km/h 30:05.671 15.15Km/h

11 13 10 122 山崎　雄太 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 男 32:26.522 07:00 02:20.890 00:41 00:31 00:33 00:36 40.88Km/h 30:05.632 15.15Km/h

12 12 12 116 藤島　俊祐 ﾌｼﾞｼﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 男 32:40.219 07:13 02:20.746 00:38 00:32 00:35 00:35 40.92Km/h 30:19.473 15.04Km/h

13 15 13 115 樋口　純一 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 男 32:43.211 07:16 02:23.241 00:37 00:32 00:37 00:37 40.21Km/h 30:19.970 15.03Km/h

14 18 14 109 田中　裕也 ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾔ 男 32:59.354 07:33 02:35.287 00:43 00:35 00:39 00:39 37.09Km/h 30:24.067 15.00Km/h

15 11 15 117 二村　良平 ﾌﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 男 33:02.985 07:36 02:19.885 00:38 00:33 00:35 00:34 41.18Km/h 30:43.100 14.84Km/h

16 10 16 110 土田　潤 ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 男 33:17.467 07:51 02:19.464 00:36 00:32 00:36 00:36 41.30Km/h 30:58.003 14.73Km/h

17 7 17 106 河村　裕則 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ 男 38:43.048 13:16 02:17.665 00:36 00:32 00:35 00:35 41.84Km/h 36:25.383 12.52Km/h

18 17 18 119 村山　功 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｲｻｵ 男 39:24.177 13:57 02:33.141 00:37 00:36 00:40 00:40 37.61Km/h 36:51.036 12.37Km/h

19 19 19 105 小柳　守 ｵﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾏﾓﾙ 男 48:36.749 23:10 02:48.747 00:41 00:39 00:43 00:45 34.13Km/h 45:48.002 9.96Km/h

 101 内山　雅幸 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾕｷ 男 03:25.265 00:46 00:46 00:54 00:59 28.06Km/h

 G019 田崎　友康 ﾀｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔｽ 男 24:04.696 18.94Km/h

 104 小野　雅幾 ｵﾉ ﾏｻｷ 男 46:05.766 9.89Km/h

 107 佐々木　嘉紀 ｻｻｷ ﾖｼｷ 男 47:40.655 9.56Km/h
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【 Result ／ 男性ロードB 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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★ 1 4 1 203 大野　国寿 ｵｵﾉ ｸﾆﾋｻ 男 25:41.430 02:11.991 00:37 00:31 00:32 00:32 43.64Km/h 23:29.439 19.41Km/h

★ 2 2 2 217 志田　佳成 ｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾅﾘ 男 25:57.659 00:16 02:10.638 00:39 00:30 00:31 00:31 44.09Km/h 23:47.021 19.17Km/h

★ 3 6 3 204 小幡　利春 ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾄｼﾊﾙ 男 27:02.547 01:21 02:20.349 00:37 00:34 00:35 00:34 41.04Km/h 24:42.198 18.46Km/h

4 8 4 215 佐藤　純 ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝ 男 27:40.117 01:59 02:21.692 00:39 00:33 00:35 00:35 40.65Km/h 25:18.425 18.02Km/h

5 5 5 214 佐久間　克昭 ｻｸﾏ ｶﾂｱｷ 男 30:33.267 04:52 02:19.570 00:41 00:32 00:33 00:34 41.27Km/h 28:13.697 16.15Km/h

6 9 7 222 田辺　弘毅 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛﾀｹ 男 32:01.596 06:20 02:21.834 00:40 00:33 00:33 00:36 40.61Km/h 29:39.762 15.37Km/h

7 11 8 229 渡辺　拓克 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｶﾂ 男 32:24.779 06:43 02:24.427 00:38 00:33 00:36 00:37 39.88Km/h 30:00.352 15.20Km/h

8 21 9 225 堀江　昭人 ﾎﾘｴ ｱｷﾋﾄ 男 33:18.207 07:37 02:35.002 00:38 00:36 00:39 00:42 37.16Km/h 30:43.205 14.84Km/h

9 7 10 218 須田　浩一 ｽﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾋﾄ 男 33:36.464 07:55 02:21.239 00:35 00:33 00:36 00:37 40.78Km/h 31:15.225 14.59Km/h

10 17 11 219 早福　寿史 ｿｳﾌｸ ｽｽﾞｼ 男 34:15.967 08:35 02:30.877 00:38 00:36 00:38 00:39 38.18Km/h 31:45.090 14.36Km/h

11 15 12 201 大出　尚 ｵｵｲﾃﾞ ﾀｶｼ 男 35:32.213 09:51 02:28.457 00:39 00:35 00:38 00:37 38.80Km/h 33:03.756 13.79Km/h

12 3 14 210 小松　宏幸 ｺﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 35:36.055 09:55 02:11.082 00:35 00:30 00:32 00:34 43.94Km/h 33:24.973 13.65Km/h

13 19 13 211 小柳　桂太 ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ｹｲﾀ 男 35:57.289 10:16 02:32.819 00:43 00:37 00:39 00:34 37.69Km/h 33:24.470 13.65Km/h

14 18 15 230 渡部　伸行 ﾜﾀﾍﾞ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ 男 36:07.951 10:27 02:32.110 00:42 00:34 00:37 00:39 37.87Km/h 33:35.841 13.57Km/h

15 12 16 223 鍋谷　清 ﾅﾍﾞﾀﾆ ｷﾖｼ 男 36:40.702 10:59 02:25.907 00:40 00:33 00:36 00:37 39.48Km/h 34:14.795 13.32Km/h

16 13 17 212 齋藤　真也 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝﾔ 男 37:35.166 11:54 02:26.672 00:38 00:35 00:36 00:38 39.27Km/h 35:08.494 12.98Km/h

17 10 18 205 加藤　友也 ｶﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾔ 男 38:11.034 12:30 02:22.592 00:38 00:34 00:35 00:35 40.39Km/h 35:48.442 12.73Km/h

18 14 21 216 佐藤　徹 ｻﾄｳ ﾄｵﾙ 男 39:23.424 13:42 02:27.312 00:35 00:34 00:38 00:40 39.10Km/h 36:56.112 12.35Km/h

19 20 20 221 高井　恭太 ﾀｶｲ ｷｮｳﾀ 男 39:27.325 13:46 02:33.180 00:39 00:36 00:38 00:41 37.60Km/h 36:54.145 12.36Km/h

20 16 22 228 渡辺　誠一 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲｲﾁ 男 40:00.189 14:19 02:30.150 00:41 00:34 00:37 00:39 38.36Km/h 37:30.039 12.16Km/h

21 1 23 208 日下部　孝一 ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｲﾁ 男 40:02.540 14:21 02:09.918 00:36 00:29 00:32 00:33 44.34Km/h 37:52.622 12.04Km/h

22 22 24 206 加藤　雄大 ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ 男 42:46.865 17:05 02:40.916 00:38 00:38 00:43 00:42 35.80Km/h 40:05.949 11.37Km/h

23 25 26 213 齋藤　大介 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 男 45:54.041 20:13 02:46.325 00:44 00:38 00:41 00:43 34.63Km/h 43:07.716 10.57Km/h

24 24 27 207 川崎　浩英 ｶﾜｻｷ ﾋﾛﾋﾃﾞ 男 46:11.404 20:30 02:44.186 00:42 00:37 00:42 00:43 35.08Km/h 43:27.218 10.49Km/h

25 23 28 227 吉田　哲久 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾃﾂﾋｻ 男 48:36.962 22:56 02:43.267 00:41 00:36 00:42 00:45 35.28Km/h 45:53.695 9.94Km/h

26 26 29 220 相馬　孝幸 ｿｳﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ 男 52:57.044 27:16 02:50.677 00:45 00:39 00:42 00:44 33.75Km/h 50:06.367 9.10Km/h

 224 秦　俊一 ﾊﾀ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ 男 28:46.668 15.85Km/h

 209 小林　宏彰 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛｱｷ 男 36:50.542 12.38Km/h

 226 村山　聡 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｻﾄｼ 男 41:45.275 10.92Km/h

男性ロードC

【 Result ／ 男性ロードC 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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★ 1 1 1 413 伊達　丈二 ﾀﾞﾃ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 男 27:23.322 02:12.617 00:36 00:31 00:33 00:33 43.43Km/h 25:10.705 18.11Km/h

★ 2 4 2 419 渡辺　広 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 男 30:31.353 03:08 02:19.571 00:38 00:33 00:34 00:35 41.27Km/h 28:11.782 16.17Km/h

★ 3 6 4 405 押味　裕二 ｵｼﾐ ﾕｳｼﾞ 男 30:55.734 03:32 02:24.058 00:38 00:34 00:36 00:36 39.98Km/h 28:31.676 15.98Km/h

4 2 5 414 田辺　明宏 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ 男 31:15.983 03:53 02:14.889 00:35 00:31 00:34 00:35 42.70Km/h 29:01.094 15.71Km/h

5 3 6 418 涌井　孝栄 ﾜｸｲ ｺｳｴｲ 男 31:42.007 04:19 02:18.583 00:36 00:32 00:35 00:36 41.56Km/h 29:23.424 15.52Km/h

6 5 7 401 相沢　健吾 ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｺﾞ 男 33:25.552 06:02 02:20.947 00:36 00:33 00:36 00:36 40.87Km/h 31:04.605 14.67Km/h

7 11 9 407 片野　直樹 ｶﾀﾉ ﾅｵｷ 男 37:47.392 10:24 02:31.569 00:36 00:36 00:40 00:40 38.00Km/h 35:15.823 12.93Km/h

8 10 11 402 伊藤　邦彦 ｲﾄｳ ｸﾆﾋｺ 男 40:03.937 12:41 02:31.554 00:38 00:35 00:39 00:39 38.01Km/h 37:32.383 12.15Km/h

9 8 12 404 及川　浩之 ｵｲｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 男 40:06.542 12:43 02:29.355 00:38 00:34 00:37 00:41 38.57Km/h 37:37.187 12.12Km/h

10 13 13 409 桜井　孝善 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾀｶﾖｼ 男 42:51.521 15:28 02:38.966 00:41 00:36 00:40 00:41 36.23Km/h 40:12.555 11.34Km/h

11 12 14 408 齋藤　真次 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｼﾞ 男 43:34.137 16:11 02:34.835 00:38 00:35 00:40 00:42 37.20Km/h 40:59.302 11.13Km/h

12 9 15 412 杉島　正康 ｽｷﾞｼﾏ ﾏｻﾔｽ 男 44:24.768 17:01 02:30.721 00:39 00:33 00:38 00:41 38.22Km/h 41:54.047 10.88Km/h

 417 山田　幸生 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾁｵ 男 02:26.806 00:42 00:34 00:34 00:37 39.24Km/h

 411 正山　旭 ｼｮｳﾔﾏ ｱｷﾗ 男 28:29.971 16.00Km/h

 403 榎田　充 ｴﾉｷﾀﾞ ﾐﾂﾙ 男 33:05.769 13.78Km/h

 416 村山　雄一 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳｲﾁ 男 35:57.388 12.68Km/h

男性ロードD

【 Result ／ 男性ロードD 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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★ 1 8 1 509 徳留　順一 ﾄｸﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 男 32:10.377 02:29.796 00:40 00:35 00:37 00:38 38.45Km/h 29:40.581 15.37Km/h

★ 2 4 2 505 北川　悦孝 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾀｶ 男 33:28.125 01:18 02:26.384 00:38 00:35 00:37 00:36 39.35Km/h 31:01.741 14.70Km/h

★ 3 3 3 506 西海　昭 ｻｲｶｲ ｱｷﾗ 男 33:51.753 01:41 02:23.946 00:40 00:34 00:34 00:36 40.02Km/h 31:27.807 14.49Km/h

4 12 4 503 小黒　康章 ｵｸﾞﾛ ﾔｽｱｷ 男 34:20.736 02:10 02:46.193 00:44 00:39 00:42 00:42 34.66Km/h 31:34.543 14.44Km/h

5 5 5 512 山口　茂 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｹﾞﾙ 男 35:51.973 03:42 02:28.263 00:38 00:35 00:37 00:39 38.85Km/h 33:23.710 13.65Km/h

6 6 6 513 渡辺　健二 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ 男 36:06.627 03:56 02:28.821 00:37 00:36 00:38 00:38 38.70Km/h 33:37.806 13.56Km/h

7 1 7 507 榊原　清 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｷﾖｼ 男 36:40.196 04:30 02:18.030 00:36 00:31 00:35 00:36 41.73Km/h 34:22.166 13.27Km/h

8 11 8 514 渡辺　真一 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁ 男 37:54.816 05:44 02:43.832 35.16Km/h 35:10.984 12.96Km/h

9 2 9 511 村上　雅也 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏｻﾔ 男 38:48.480 06:38 02:21.949 00:38 00:33 00:35 00:36 40.58Km/h 36:26.531 12.51Km/h

10 10 10 504 川崎　清 ｶﾜｻｷ ｷﾖｼ 男 40:47.983 08:38 02:39.573 00:39 00:38 00:41 00:41 36.10Km/h 38:08.410 11.96Km/h

11 9 11 501 大崎　常夫 ｵｵｻｷ ﾂﾈｵ 男 44:26.457 12:16 02:37.240 00:39 00:36 00:41 00:41 36.63Km/h 41:49.217 10.90Km/h

12 13 12 502 太田　健二 ｵｵﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ 男 47:50.021 15:40 02:46.892 00:44 00:38 00:42 00:43 34.51Km/h 45:03.129 10.12Km/h

13 7 14 510 三ツ目　新一 ﾐﾂﾒ ｼﾝｲﾁ 男 52:32.975 20:23 02:29.511 00:41 00:33 00:38 00:38 38.53Km/h 50:03.464 9.11Km/h

14 14 13 508 建部　武夫 ﾀﾃﾍﾞ ﾀｹｵ 男 52:41.383 20:31 03:06.632 00:49 00:44 00:46 00:48 30.86Km/h 49:34.751 9.20Km/h

男性ロードE

【 Result ／ 男性ロードE 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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★ 1 1 1 601 大出　匠 ｵｵｲﾃﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 男 36:08.760 02:20.900 00:36 00:33 00:36 00:36 40.88Km/h 33:47.860 13.49Km/h

★ 2 2 2 602 横山　櫂莉 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｶｲﾘ 男 48:37.794 12:29 02:40.269 00:45 00:37 00:38 00:40 35.94Km/h 45:57.525 9.92Km/h

男性ロードF
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 　 　 G022 本田　母映 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾓｴ 女 30:11.747 02:13.760 00:36 00:32 00:33 00:33 43.06Km/h 27:57.987 16.31Km/h

★ 1 1 1 701 岡田　恵梨 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｴﾘ 女 37:43.598 07:32 02:39.099 00:42 00:38 00:40 00:39 36.20Km/h 35:04.499 13.00Km/h

 　 　 G020 黒河内　由実 ｸﾛｺｳﾁ ﾕﾐ 女 41:15.175 11:03 02:20.641 00:34 00:33 00:36 00:38 40.96Km/h 38:54.534 11.72Km/h

★ 2 2 2 702 尾形　咲穂 ｵｶﾞﾀ ｻｷﾎ 女 47:33.272 17:22 02:54.783 00:46 00:43 00:43 00:42 32.96Km/h 44:38.489 10.21Km/h

女性ロードA

【 Result ／ 女性ロードA 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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★ 1 3 1 752 早福　佳乃子 ｿｳﾌｸ ｶﾉｺ 女 36:21.444 02:35.592 00:40 00:36 00:39 00:40 37.02Km/h 33:45.852 13.51Km/h

★ 2 4 2 753 寺井　敦子 ﾃﾗｲ ｱﾂｺ 女 36:50.118 00:29 02:43.433 00:43 00:38 00:41 00:42 35.24Km/h 34:06.685 13.37Km/h

★ 3 2 3 754 徳留　春美 ﾄｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾊﾙﾐ 女 39:33.472 03:12 02:33.200 00:38 00:35 00:39 00:41 37.60Km/h 37:00.272 12.32Km/h

4 6 4 756 渡辺　郁枝 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾌﾐｴ 女 48:26.089 12:05 03:20.301 00:57 00:47 00:48 00:48 28.76Km/h 45:05.788 10.11Km/h

5 1 5 755 森出　美樹 ﾓﾘﾃﾞ ﾐｷ 女 52:09.545 15:48 02:33.110 00:37 00:34 00:40 00:42 37.62Km/h 49:36.435 9.19Km/h

6 5 6 751 北川　清子 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｷﾖｺ 女 52:49.232 16:28 02:57.563 00:46 00:42 00:44 00:46 32.44Km/h 49:51.669 9.15Km/h

女性ロードB

【 Result ／ 女性ロードB 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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   G023 松崎　光優 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕｳ 女 28:54.794 02:36.907 00:41 00:37 00:39 00:40 36.71Km/h 26:17.887 12.09Km/h

★ 1 1 1 901 横山　倖有 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｺｳ 男 34:20.020 05:25 02:52.154 00:46 00:41 00:44 00:42 33.46Km/h 31:27.866 10.11Km/h

小学生（高学年）

【 Result ／ 小学生（高学年） 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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★ 1 2 1 954 小林　咲斗 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｷﾄ 男 37:12.162 03:08.604 00:45 00:47 00:48 00:49 30.54Km/h 34:03.558 9.34Km/h

★ 2 1 2 951 岩澤　春樹 ｲﾜｻﾜ　ﾊﾙｷ 男 43:09.421 05:57 02:58.335 00:45 00:44 00:46 00:46 32.30Km/h 40:11.086 7.91Km/h

★ 3 4 3 955 佐藤　琢太郎 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾀﾛｳ 男 47:55.002 10:43 03:26.342 00:51 00:50 00:53 00:52 27.91Km/h 44:28.660 7.15Km/h

4 3 4 952 岩澤　侑樹 ｲﾜｻﾜ　ﾕｳｷ 男 55:45.474 18:33 03:23.706 00:48 00:53 00:52 00:51 28.28Km/h 52:21.768 6.07Km/h

5 5 5 953 尾形　明咲 ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾒｲｻ 女 64:00.574 26:58 03:44.759 01:02 00:53 00:54 00:56 25.63Km/h 60:15.815 5.28Km/h

小学生（低学年）

【 Result ／ 小学生（低学年） 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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★ 1 1 1 805 渡辺　一博 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 男 29:50.706 02:11.617 00:32 00:30 00:34 00:35 43.76Km/h 27:39.089 16.49Km/h

★ 2 4 2 802 高木　倫太郎 ﾀｶｷ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 男 31:12.392 01:22 02:23.920 00:34 00:33 00:38 00:39 40.02Km/h 28:48.472 15.83Km/h

★ 3 5 3 801 齋藤　正広 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 男 33:37.406 03:47 02:38.498 00:42 00:37 00:39 00:41 36.34Km/h 30:58.908 14.72Km/h

4 2 4 810 田中　強／田中　優樹 ﾀﾅｶ ﾂﾖｼ／ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ 男／男 39:08.515 09:18 02:12.610 00:33 00:43 00:33 00:36 43.44Km/h 36:55.905 12.35Km/h

5 3 5 803 山田　吉彦 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾋｺ 男 43:26.971 13:36 02:22.259 00:36 00:33 00:36 00:38 40.49Km/h 41:04.712 11.10Km/h

6 6 6 804 横山　元 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾓﾄ 男 57:36.871 27:46 02:48.250 00:39 00:39 00:44 00:46 34.23Km/h 54:48.621 8.32Km/h

フリー

【 Result ／ フリー 】

２days（１マイルタイムトライアル・ヒルクライム）エントリー
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